-

KwVY

ESTABLISHED 1318

€ 41102
FAIR

Reqj No . : 2012/018792 Q7
at R No; 183
E: FLO-ID 28503

Customaer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
BC1024108171

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 1109,17245
Box 528, Suider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephohe: 021 - 8073511 Delivaer

Gross Weight :

74.030kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 558 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

700025946

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:
901405
9501314

700025947
700025316

901408 Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) cs
901406 |700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml) [94:]
901081 |700025792 | Fruit Lagcoon Plna Colada 6x750ml [o4:]
901082 |700025789 | Fruit Lagcon Strawberry 6x750ml cs
900243 (700025865 | KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022 cs
900419 17000243890 | Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc | CS
901395 |700025956

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) cs

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml) cs
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate 15% Alc cs

OK HAVEN HILLS

#3059 :
DATE.__-_Q_’[/_{____@’;_“_
GRYV NUMBER: 7 . WL

NO. OFASSEYS . f----- 1
RECEIVED N GOOD ORCHR: __ _
PRINTED N

A

150 x 20 1.0 |1,550.00 8.00 1,426.00
150 x 20 1.0 |1,550.00 8.00 1,426.00
6 x 750 1.0 440.34 5.80 414 .80
6 x 750 1.0 440.34 5.80 414.80
6 x 750 1.0 511.44 511.44
12 x 750 .0 1,363.44 2.40 1,330.72
150 x 20 )(1.0 1,550.900 8.00 1,426.00
150 x 20 Item rejectled - No gtock

12 x 750 Item rejectied - No dtock

1,426.00 213.%0
1,426.00 213.%0
414.80 62.22
414.80 62.22
511.44 76.72
1,330.72 199.61
1,426.00 213.89

1,639.90
1,639.90
477.02
477.02
588.16
1,530.33
1,639.89

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN 5

Er f 006168

- 605 - LONDAR
¥

Recaived in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Recelpt from Cuatomer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Bank:
PNB

Acc 1 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd




